
 
 

Solvang Festival Theater 
2019 Volunteer Red Coat Sign-Up Form 

  
Have you volunteered with us before?    Y / N  

  

Name: 

Address: 

City: State: Zip: 

Phone 1: Phone 2: Phone 3: 

Email: 

Emergency Contact/Phone: 

 
Junior Usher:  Yes No Junior Usher Age*: _______ 

*Ages 13–14 (7th & 8th Grade) need to be accompanied by a parent. Ages 15–18 parental authorization is required if volunteering on their own. 

Parental Authorization:   

   
Can you substitute on short notice? Yes No 

Position Preferences/Limitations? 

Would you be interested in any other volunteer activities? 
(such as, help with mass mailings, flyer distribution, etc.) Yes No 

 
Do you know someone who would like to join the Red Coats? 
Name: 

Phone or email:  

  
Will you be attending the Red Coat Picnic on Thursday, May 9th, 5–7pm? Yes No Maybe How 

many? _____ 

  

Mail application to: Drop-off location (drop through slot on the door if office is closed): 

Solvang Festival Theater 
P.O. Box 917 
Solvang, CA 93464 

Solvang Theaterfest Business Office 
433 2nd Street 
Solvang, CA 93463 

Email to: 
housemanagers@solvangtheaterfest.org 

 
Please use Subject Line: Red Coat Sign-up 2019 

 In the body of the email let us know who the application is for and leave a 
a phone #. Attachments will not be opened if we don’t know who it is 
from. 

You may also FAX it to: 805-686-5912 
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2019 PCPA Summer Season at Solvang Festival Theater (SFT) 
Please indicate at least 4 dates below. Note that Ushers need to be at theater by 6:30pm for an 8pm performance. 

The Gentlemen's Guide to 
Love and Murder 

Million Dollar 
Quartet 

Addams 
Family 

The Importance of Being 
Earnest 

 Thu, Jun 13 (P)  Fri, Jul 05 (P)  Fri, Aug 02 (P)  Thu, Aug 29 (P) 

 Fri, Jun 14 (P)  Sat, Jul 06 (O)  Sat, Aug 03 (O)  Fri, Aug 30 (P) 

 Sat, Jun 15 (Summerfest)  Sun, Jul 07  Sun, Aug 04  Sat, Aug 31 (O) 

 Sun, Jun 16  Wed, Jul 10  Tues, Aug 06  Sun, Sep 01 

 Wed, Jun 19  Thu, Jul 11  Wed, Aug 07  Tue, Sep 03 

 Thu, Jun 20  Fri, Jul 12 (SP)  Thu, Aug 08  Wed, Sep 04 

 Fri, Jun 21 (SP)  Sat, Jul 13  Fri, Aug 09 (SP)  Thu, Sep 05 

 Sat, Jun 22  Sun, Jul 14  Sat, Aug 10  Fri, Sep 06 (SP) 

 Sun, Jun 23  Tue, Jul 16  Sun, Aug 11  Sat, Sep 07 

 Wed, Jun 26  Wed, Jul 17  Tue, Aug 13  Sun, Sep 08 

 Thu, Jun 27  Thu, Jul 18  Wed, Aug 14   

 Fri, Jun 28  Fri, Jul 19  Thu, Aug 15   

 Sat, Jun 29  Sat, Jul 20  Fri, Aug 16   

 Sun, Jun 30  Sun, Jul 21  Sat, Aug 17   

   Tue, Jul 23  Sun, Aug 18   
   Wed, Jul 24  Tue, Aug 20   
   Thu, Jul 25  Wed, Aug 21   
   Fri, Jul 26  Thu, Aug 22   
 (P)=Preview  Sat, Jul 27  Fri, Aug 23   
 (O)=Opening  Sun, Jul 28  Sat, Aug 24   
 (SP)=Star Patron Night    Sun, Aug 25   

 (CNP)=Community Night Preview TBD     
 

NON-PCPA EVENTS BELOW (Red Coats need to be 18 years of age for large special events & concerts serving alcohol.) 

       Los Olivos Dance Galley (LODG)—Thursday, May 16 at 7 pm   LODG—Friday, May 17 at 7 pm 

      LODG—Saturday, May 18 at 10 am  LODG—Saturday, May 18 at 7 pm 

     Scotty McCreery—Saturday, April 27 at 8 pm (Spring fundraiser for Solvang Festival Theater) This event is full. 
      A Night for Scouts—Saturday, September 14 
      Nashville Nights—Saturday, Sept. 28 at 4:30 pm 

     Concert fundraiser for Solvang Festival Theater—October 3 (Time and artist TBD) 
      Battle of the Big Bands—October 5 (Time TBD) 
      Nativity Pageant—December 15 (Time TBD). 
      Would you like to be notified when/if other events are scheduled?  

   Red Coats are required to be at the theater 1 ½ hours prior to listed event time. Please note that no food is provided for the above events.  
______________________________ 

Keep a copy of your schedule submitted for your records. If you can’t make a date contact House Managers: 
Brittany (805-451-8211) and Jenny (805-717-5000) so they can find a replacement. 

Please note that the Business Office is only open 10-4pm Monday–Friday and we are closed on Saturday & Sunday. 
housemanagers@solvangtheaterfest.org website at www.solvangfestivaltheater.org. 

______________________________ 

Thank you for your support—we look forward to seeing you at the theater. 
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